LABEGE 15/09/2013 Natation / Vélo / CAP

/—\f\s Sprint
Temps Place
Epreuve  Epreuve

Place  Dossard Nom Prénom Sexe cat Club Temps
1 26 COSTES Antony M SE SUD TRIATHLON PERFORMANCE 01:01:27 00:09:49 1 00:35:39 1 00:15:59 2
2 25 BONHOURE Jeremy M SE SUD TRIATHLON PERFORMANCE 01:06:30  00:09:50 2 00:39:20 4 00:17:20 )
3 6 DUPONT Carl M JU BOULIAC 01:07:42 00:09:53 3 00:40:40 9 00:17:09 4
4 28 MERCIER Charlie M JU SUD TRIATHLON PERFORMANCE 01:08:35  00:10:43 9 00:39:47 6 00:18:05 9
5 80 CHANTEUX Jean-daniel M SE 01:08:52  00:12:05 22 00:39:09 3 00:17:38 7
6 5 FOURIE Bertrand M VE ASU L'UNION TRIATHLON 01:09:44  00:12:30 24 00:40:06 7 00:17:08 3
7 29 PASCAL Sébastien M CA SUD TRIATHLON PERFORMANCE 01:09:58 00:10:30 5 00:41:51 15 00:17:37 6
8 226 ELOI Julien M JU AS MURET 01:10:16  00:11:06 11 00:40:34 8 00:18:36 12
9 24 BAGNAROL Marco M CA SUD TRIATHLON PERFORMANCE 01:10:20 00:10:38 7 00:41:29 13 00:18:13 10
10 49 MARQUEZ Laurent M SE TUC TRIATHLON 01:11:15  00:12:58 29 00:39:30 5 00:18:47 15
11 1 AURIAN Paul M JU A.S. LIBOURNE TRIATHLON 01:12:10 00:10:41 8 00:42:49 20 00:18:40 13
12 27 GAJAN Antonin M  JU SUD TRIATHLON PERFORMANCE 01:12:14  00:10:45 10 00:42:17 17 00:19:12 18
13 19 GERARD Franck M VE RODEZ TRIATHLON 12 01:12:36 00:11:58 20 00:41:02 12 00:19:36 24
14 36 BAUCHET Julien M SE TOULOUSE TRIATHLON 01:12:43  00:12:39 25 00:40:57 11 00:19:07 17
15 32 BELKADI Laurie F SE TCG79 PARTHENAY 01:14:19 00:10:17 4 00:45:27 45 00:18:35 11
16 89 COULY Emmanuel M SE 01:15:28  00:14:19 40 00:41:51 16 00:19:18 20
17 234  VUILLEMOT Sylvain M VE 01:15:29 00:11:50 18 00:43:08 22 00:20:31 45
18 31 ARNOULT Dominique M  VE TCC 01:15:46  00:11:10 12 00:44:33 31 00:20:03 28
19 218 BUCHET Damien M SE Toulouse Triathlon 01:15:51 00:14:27 42 00:42:32 18 00:18:52 16
20 47 RODRIGUEZ Vincent M SE TRIATHLON CLUB MONTALBANAIS 01:16:01  00:13:47 34 00:43:34 23 00:18:40 14
21 231 GUILBERT Corentin M SE 01:16:09 00:11:14 13 00:44:31 30 00:20:24 40
22 101 DUTEIL Pierre M SE 01:17:17  00:12:56 28 00:43:48 25 00:20:33 46
23 33 VELA Mathieu M SE TOAC 01:17:28 00:11:15 14 00:44:53 40 00:21:20 64
24 39 BOEUF Alexandre M SE TOULOUSE TRIATHLON 01:17:29  00:12:01 21 00:44:47 35 00:20:41 48
25 15 SIMMONDS Jacob M CA LOURDES 01:17:40 00:14:00 35 00:44:05 28 00:19:35 23
26 20 GUIBERT Pierrick M  JU RODEZ TRIATHLON 12 01:18:23  00:13:21 31 00:44:56 41 00:20:06 30
27 44  TEOFILI Fabrice M VE TOULOUSE TRIATHLON 01:18:30 00:15:16 59 00:43:00 21 00:20:14 34
28 18 GERARD Fleur F JU RODEZ TRIATHLON 12 01:18:42  00:11:47 16 00:46:14 51 00:20:41 49
29 147 MEYER Marc M VE 01:18:58 00:14:53 51 00:43:35 24 00:20:30 44
30 128 LE GUERN Yann M  VE 01:19:00 00:13:24 33 00:44:48 36 00:20:48 55
31 63 BLUSSEAU Vincent M SE 01:19:41 00:18:43 142 00:41:29 14 00:19:29 22
32 58 BARTHES Nicolas M SE 01:19:47  00:14:29 44 00:44:35 32 00:20:43 52
33 97 DINTILHAC Romain M SE 01:19:52 00:14:17 39 00:45:08 44 00:20:27 41
34 156 NISSOU Guillaume M SE 01:19:57  00:12:54 27 00:46:15 52 00:20:48 56
35 157 NONNAT Yannick M SE 01:20:03 00:14:45 48 00:44:25 29 00:20:53 58
36 109 FILLEAU Francois M SE 01:20:15  00:18:42 141 00:40:47 10 00:20:46 54
37 70 BRESSY Alexandre M SE 01:20:26 00:14:04 36 00:46:23 56 00:19:59 27
38 12 BLANC Laurine F CA LES ANGLES TRIATHLON 01:20:27  00:10:33 6 00:49:26 96 00:20:28 42
39 17 AUGE Cédric M SE RODEZ TRIATHLON 12 01:20:30 00:15:04 58 00:46:03 49 00:19:23 21
40 88 CORATGER Thomas M CA 01:20:30  00:19:31 170 00:38:52 2 00:22:07 78
41 4 CHAUVINEAU Eric M VE AS MURET TRIATHLON 01:20:31 00:14:59 55 00:42:48 19 00:22:44 105
42 166 POIGNET Loic M SE 01:21:04  00:16:59 93 00:44:51 38 00:19:14 19
43 10 CUVELIER Loic M SE CHATEAUROUX - TTC 36 01:21:11 00:14:42 47 00:46:13 50 00:20:16 36
44 144 MENA Fabrice M  VE 01:21:32  00:14:26 41 00:46:15 53 00:20:51 57
45 193 SIGUIER Franck M JU 01:21:57 00:13:08 30 00:46:34 59 00:22:15 82
46 201 VALETTE Sebastien M SE 01:22:09  00:17:00 94 00:45:04 43 00:20:05 29
47 179 ROMEO Stéphane M VE 01:22:10 00:14:58 54 00:47:03 68 00:20:09 31
48 3 SAVARIS Julien M SE ALBI TRIATHLON 01:22:13  00:14:54 53 00:47:08 71 00:20:11 32
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49 213 DURAND

50 123 LAFON

51 38 BODIN

52 235 CHESNEAU
53 43  SPERTINO
54 132 LUTSEN

55 95 DESRIAC

56 173 RACAUD

57 50 BOLECHALA
58 41 DERY

59 217 LEYMONERIE
60 14  GAJAN

61 118 KESSOURI
62 11 DEUTSCHMANN
63 102 ECHARD

64 182 ROUMIGUIERE
65 64 BODIN

66 40 DALSHEIMER
67 142 MAUREL

68 126 LANNES

69 181 ROTH

70 189 SCHNEIDER
71 74  CARPONCIN
72 103 ECKERT

73 194 SIMONET

74 107 FERAL

75 35 BABAUX

76 228 PIGOT

7 60 BEN

78 190 SCORCIONE
79 154 NEVO

80 51 ALCAMI

81 145 MENARD

82 223 DAYDE

83 236 GUEZENNEC
84 202 VIDAL

85 90 CROIZET

86 120 KOEHLER

87 48 ECHARD

88 151 MOREAU

89 172 QUERELLE
90 30 RAYNAUD

91 232 BLANC

92 186 SAUVAGE

93 52 ALLAYS

94 84 COLOMBI

95 78 CASTILLO

96 112  GAIOTTI

97 164 PICASSE

98 137 MARTIN

Thomas
Cédric
Emmanuel
Johan
Jean francois
Cédric
Thomas
Christophe
Sylvain
Jean-marc
Pierre
Laurent
Faycal
Frank
Remy
Jerome
Elisabeth
Nicolas
Bruno
Manuel
Alain
Arnaud
Xavier
Cyril
Thomas
Jean-marc
Florent
Brian
Thomas
Philippe
David

Paul
Aubin
Damien
Erwan
Hugo
Olivier
Roland
Sylvain
Rémy
Léonard
Clément
Didier
Damien
Severin
Jean-philippe
Jean luc
Philippe
Sylvain
José
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SE
SE
VE
SE
VE
SE
SE
VE
SE
VE
SE
VE
SE
VE
SE
SE
VE
SE
SE
SE
VE
VE
SE
SE
CA
VE
SE
VE
VE
VE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
VE
VE
SE
VE
SE
CA
VE
SE
SE
VE
VE
VE
SE
SE

LABEGE 15/09/2013

Sprint

TOULOUSE TRIATHLON

TOULOUSE TRIATHLON

USA TRIATHLON

TOULOUSE TRIATHLON

LEZE ARIZE TRIATHLON

CSA 4°RE

TOULOUSE TRIATHLON

TOULOUSE TRI

TUC TRIATHLON

SUD TRIATHLON PERFORMANCE
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01:22:26
01:22:28
01:22:31
01:22:33
01:23:10
01:23:12
01:23:43
01:23:45
01:24:.01
01:24:14
01:24:31
01:24:36
01:24:46
01:25:02
01:25:12
01:25:19
01:25:27
01:25:28
01:25:29
01:25:38
01:26:19
01:26:21
01:26:23
01:26:27
01:26:35
01:26:37
01:26:42
01:26:55
01:27:05
01:27:10
01:27:14
01:27:24
01:27:34
01:28:02
01:28:04
01:28:07
01:28:11
01:28:21
01:28:31
01:28:43
01:29:04
01:29:16
01:29:17
01:29:19
01:29:21
01:29:22
01:29:25
01:29:26
01:29:38
01:29:51

00:15:47
00:16:07
00:15:59
00:18:03
00:15:30
00:16:22
00:12:50
00:19:35
00:14:36
00:16:39
00:16:34
00:16:26
00:11:47
00:15:39
00:16:44
00:17:01
00:14:08
00:17:05
00:17:26
00:17:03
00:18:05
00:15:21
00:17:40
00:11:56
00:16:25
00:15:35
00:16:55
00:19:12
00:16:03
00:19:04
00:15:01
00:11:29
00:17:59
00:20:32
00:18:20
00:15:25
00:17:32
00:14:08
00:19:01
00:18:58
00:15:02
00:18:08
00:18:41
00:17:36
00:20:23
00:19:17
00:18:36
00:18:34
00:16:20
00:18:18

66
71
69
122
62
75
26
173
46
83
81
78
17
65
84
95
37
97
102
96
124
60
111
19
7
64
90
160
70
155
56
15
118
189
130
61
105
38
154
150
57
126
140
108
187
162
139
137
74
129

00:43:57
00:45:40
00:46:17
00:46:30
00:46:38
00:46:52
00:47:54
00:43:49
00:47:08
00:45:02
00:45:57
00:44:39
00:50:38
00:46:47
00:47:15
00:47:05
00:48:50
00:48:36
00:44:51
00:47:15
00:46:58
00:50:16
00:48:31
00:49:43
00:45:41
00:48:26
00:46:25
00:47:27
00:46:46
00:44:48
00:50:29
00:53:38
00:48:38
00:44:46
00:48:13
00:50:10
00:48:08
00:48:25
00:47:12
00:46:45
00:50:08
00:49:35
00:50:17
00:51:01
00:48:29
00:49:27
00:48:55
00:48:24
00:50:06
00:47:33

Natation / Vélo / CAP

27
46
54
58
60
65
79
26
70
42
48
33

117
64
73
69
92
88
39
74
67

109
87

102
47
85
57
76
63
37

112

157
89
34
82

107
80
84
72
62

106
99

111

123
86
97
95
83

105
78

00:22:42
00:20:41
00:20:15
00:18:00
00:21:02
00:19:58
00:22:59
00:20:21
00:22:17
00:22:33
00:22:00
00:23:31
00:22:21
00:22:36
00:21:13
00:21:13
00:22:29
00:19:47
00:23:12
00:21:20
00:21:16
00:20:44
00:20:12
00:24:48
00:24:29
00:22:36
00:23:22
00:20:16
00:24:16
00:23:18
00:21:44
00:22:17
00:20:57
00:22:44
00:21:31
00:22:32
00:22:31
00:25:48
00:22:18
00:23:00
00:23:54
00:21:33
00:20:19
00:20:42
00:20:29
00:20:38
00:21:54
00:22:28
00:23:12
00:24:00

102
50
35

60
26
109
39
84
95
75
126
87
97
61
62
92
25
113
65
63
58]
33
157
150
98
119
37
146
117
71
85
59
106
67
94
93
178
86
110
135
68
38
51
43
47
74
90
114
137
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99 106 FARENC
100 56 BABEY
101 22 ARCHER
102 110 FREGUIN
103 85 COMBAREL
104 94 DELAPORTE
105 111 GABILLAT
106 9 TORRES
107 124 LAGRANGE
108 99 DUINE
109 174 RAYNAUD
110 65 BODIN
111 131 LUNEAU
112 224 FIGUET
113 160 PALAPRAT
114 8 LUCCISANO
115 152 MORIN
116 129 LECOUTRE
117 113 GRANIER
118 62 BLANC
119 192 SEIGNEURET
120 209 BORDIER
121 212 TROUVE
122 87 COMPAN
123 57 BARTALAN
124 86 COMMELIN
125 148 MEYER
126 203 VINCENT
127 115 JOULIE
128 136 MARCHAL
129 67 BONOTTO
130 184 ROYET
131 104 ESTIENNE
132 241 Buzz I'Eclair
133 21 ALEXANDROVITCH
134 79 CAZENEUVE
135 34 AGLIETTA
136 119 KLEIN
137 146 MERLIN
138 42 RIBON
139 98 DOMINIQUE
140 187 SAVALL
141 159 PACHENT
142 92 DECONINCK
143 108 FETTOUMI
144 7 BARON
145 196 TETREL
146 207 XENOPHANE
147 171 PUKROP
148 169 PREVOST

Jean-michel
Pascal
Gilles
Sebastien
Stephan
Adrien
Arnaud
Olivier
Jeremy
Gerardus
Laurent
Félix
Julien
Loic
Romain
Joseph
Olivier
Pierre
Nicolas
Sylvain
Anne
Benjamin
Guillaume
Matthias
Pierre
Olivier
Michel
Julien
Patrice
Benoit
Eric
Benjamin
Yvan

Eric
Romain
Franck
Anthony
Jean-guy
Christophe
Camille
Frédéric
Bruno
Gregory
Djamal
Thierry
Stephanie
Julien
Adrien
Frederic
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VE
VE
VE
SE
VE
SE
SE
VE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
VE
SE
SE
VE
SE
VE
VE
SE
SE
VE
EQ
VE
SE
VE
SE
VE
VE
SE
SE
VE
VE
VE
VE
SE
SE
SE
SE

SPLACH L'ISLE JOURDAIN TRIATHL!

CASTELNAUDARY TRIATHLON CLUE

CASTELNAUDARY TRIATHLON CLUE

LABEGE 15/09/2013

Sprint

RUNNING RACING TRIATHLON

TOBESPORT

TOULOUSE TRIATHLON

CAHORS TRIATHLON

Page 3

01:29:52
01:30:04
01:30:05
01:30:07
01:30:09
01:30:10
01:30:26
01:30:27
01:30:40
01:30:41
01:31:12
01:31:19
01:31:21
01:31:36
01:31:52
01:31:55
01:31:59
01:32:00
01:32:01
01:32:06
01:32:16
01:32:21
01:32:22
01:32:40
01:32:45
01:32:47
01:32:55
01:32:56
01:33:01
01:33:03
01:33:11
01:33:14
01:33:20
01:33:24
01:33:48
01:33:53
01:33:57
01:34.01
01:34:06
01:34.08
01:34:12
01:34:20
01:34:29
01:34:33
01:34:36
01:34:51
01:35:03
01:35:25
01:35:44
01:35:54

00:14:32
00:16:51
00:14:46
00:19:07
00:20:34
00:17:56
00:20:17
00:16:12
00:16:36
00:20:44
00:15:33
00:14:28
00:17:34
00:18:25
00:19:30
00:18:50
00:17:28
00:18:31
00:13:23
00:17:10
00:17:33
00:18:33
00:16:46
00:17:58
00:16:49
00:18:07
00:22:13
00:16:23
00:16:26
00:18:35
00:17:48
00:16:57
00:18:11
00:16:29
00:17:46
00:17:38
00:17:39
00:17:30
00:19:56
00:15:57
00:18:01
00:18:04
00:18:24
00:19:38
00:20:37
00:17:17
00:20:27
00:18:13
00:17:43
00:19:15

45
88
49
156
190
116
182
73
82
194
63
43
107
133
169
146
103
135
32
98
106
136
85
117
86
125
209
76
79
138
115
92
127
80
113
109
110
104
179
67
119
123
132
174
192
100
188
128
112
161

00:50:41
00:50:33
00:53:29
00:48:51
00:47:32
00:49:40
00:46:43
00:48:48
00:52:38
00:47:15
00:52:30
00:52:17
00:48:11
00:50:57
00:49:32
00:48:52
00:50:49
00:50:16
00:52:10
00:51:24
00:52:59
00:49:56
00:51:56
00:51:33
00:48:42
00:50:32
00:46:18
00:53:06
00:53:01
00:50:15
00:50:34
00:51:46
00:51:45
00:51:45
00:49:39
00:51:34
00:51:07
00:52:32
00:52:06
00:53:18
00:53:34
00:50:01
00:50:32
00:53:19
00:51:04
00:50:43
00:51:56
00:54:47
00:53:08
01:02:15

Natation / Vélo / CAP

118
115
154

93

77
101

61

91
143

75
141
138

81
122

98

94
120
110
137
126
145
103
133
127

90
113

55
147
146
108
116
132
131
130
100
128
125
142
136
151
155
104
114
152
124
119
134
166
148
210

00:24:39
00:22:40
00:21:50
00:22:09
00:22:03
00:22:34
00:23:26
00:25:27
00:21:26
00:22:42
00:23:09
00:24:34
00:25:36
00:22:14
00:22:50
00:24:13
00:23:42
00:23:13
00:26:28
00:23:32
00:21:44
00:23:52
00:23:40
00:23:09
00:27:14
00:24.08
00:24:24
00:23:27
00:23:34
00:24:13
00:24:49
00:24:31
00:23:24
00:25:10
00:26:23
00:24:41
00:25:11
00:23:59
00:22:04
00:24:53
00:22:37
00:26:15
00:25:33
00:21:36
00:22:55
00:26:51
00:22:40
00:22:25
00:24:53
00:14:24

155
100

73

79

76

96
121
173

66
103
111
153
176

80
107
143
131
115
188
127

72
133
130
112
196
141
149
124
128
144
159
152
120
164
186
156
165
136

77
160

99
183
175

69
108
190
101

89
161
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149 81 CHARTIER
150 188 SCAPINELLO
151 23 FOURCADE
152 16 BARBOTEAU
153 205 WARTEL
154 72 CANTIE
155 150 MONTRIEUL
156 200 VALENTIN
157 197 TOMEI
158 168 PRAU
159 59 BELOT
160 165 PINSON
161 114 HILBERT
162 141 MARTRES
163 77 CASTELLA
164 222 BLONDEY
165 53 ANTRAYGUES
166 46 PERRIN
167 163 PETITFOURG
168 198 TROLLI
169 175 RAYSSAC
170 13  GAJAN
171 191 SEBILLE
172 162 PARRAMON
173 143 MAZA
174 211 CARTANA
175 185 SAPIM
176 158 OWEZARSKI
177 153 MOUNEYDIER
178 149 MIQUEL
179 45 VALRIVIERE
180 210 ONISKIEWICZ
181 55 AUGE
182 2  MAZET
183 214 ROUCH
184 91 DE PONNAT
185 221 LAFOSSE
186 139 MARTINAND-LURIN
187 134 MANN
188 121 LACRAMPE
189 83 CHERIGNY
190 170 PRIETO
191 117 KASPRZAK
192 177 REYNES
193 225 GUAUS
194 155 NEYMOND
195 216 BEAL
196 220 REBINGUET
197 206 WINDISCH
198 180 ROSA

Corinne
Julien
Jean-pierre
Elodie
Philippe
Rudi
Maud

Luc
Stephane
Jean-louis
Pascal
Jean-francois
Loic
Sébastien
Remi

Luc
Sandrine
Jean-paul
Mickael
Hugo
Cathy
Eric
Olivier
Vincent
Julien
Jérémy
Franck
Philippe
Remi
Thierry
Damien
Yvan
David
Jean michel
Clément
Guillaume
Laurence
Christine
Maryline
Adeline
Cecile
Patrick
Remi
Stephan
Jean-Marc
Fleur
Grégory
Nadja
Jacky
Valérie
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VE
SE
VE
SE
VE
SE
SE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
SE
VE
CA
VE
VE
VE
SE
SE
VE
VE
VE
SE
SE
SE
VE
VE
SE
VE
SE
SE
SE
VE
SE
SE
VE
SE
SE
SE
SE
VE
SE
VE
SE
SE
VE
VE
VE
SE

SPLASH L ISLE-JOURDAIN TRI DUAT

LABEGE 15/09/2013

Sprint

PORTET SUR GARONNE

TRI LION BELFORT

LEZE ARIZE TRIATHLON

TOULOUSE TRIATHLON

ALBI TRIATHLON

Toulouse Triathlon
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01:35:58
01:35:59
01:36:05
01:36:08
01:36:13
01:36:58
01:37:12
01:38:02
01:38:07
01:38:30
01:38:40
01:38:52
01:38:53
01:38:58
01:39:01
01:39:04
01:39:17
01:39:31
01:39:42
01:39:44
01:39:54
01:40:10
01:40:18
01:40:25
01:40:37
01:40:39
01:40:57
01:40:59
01:41:21
01:41:57
01:42:24
01:42:33
01:42:40
01:42:44
01:42:54
01:43:27
01:43:47
01:43:55
01:44:45
01:44:46
01:44:48
01:44:53
01:45:15
01:45:58
01:46:11
01:46:32
01:46:56
01:47:26
01:47:38
01:48:03

00:14:54
00:16:50
00:19:11
00:12:10
00:19:28
00:16:11
00:16:57
00:20:59
00:21:43
00:19:40
00:19:08
00:20:19
00:15:58
00:21:23
00:19:00
00:21:18
00:19:55
00:20:14
00:20:47
00:17:15
00:20:19
00:18:27
00:18:56
00:18:46
00:19:18
00:20:58
00:19:26
00:19:19
00:19:21
00:22:50
00:19:20
00:23:05
00:18:44
00:19:33
00:23:14
00:23:49
00:18:48
00:19:48
00:22:08
00:20:37
00:19:09
00:18:52
00:18:23
00:20:36
00:20:49
00:17:47
00:22:55
00:20:51
00:23:58
00:18:02

52

87
159

23
168

72

91
202
207
175
157
184

68
205
153
204
178
181
196

99
185
134
149
144
163
201
167
164
166
215
165
219
143
171
221
222
145
177
208
193
158
147
131
191
197
114
217
198
224
121

00:56:46
00:53:52
00:53:26
00:59:05
00:54:22
00:55:09
00:56:38
00:53:11
00:53:56
00:56:36
00:52:41
00:54:29
00:56:40
00:53:34
00:56:35
00:56:04
00:46:53
00:53:11
00:50:56
00:53:58
00:55:29
00:54:46
00:56:00
00:54:23
00:57:10
00:55:26
00:54:17
00:57:53
00:55:53
00:55:41
00:55:26
00:52:29
00:58:54
00:51:43
00:52:18
00:55:08
00:56:24
00:57:12
01:00:21
00:58:42
00:57:09
01:00:48
00:56:31
01:02:06
00:59:19
01:00:52
00:58:45
00:56:45
00:59:17
01:03:41

Natation / Vélo / CAP

183
158
153
196
162
168
180
150
159
179
144
164
181
156
178
175

66
149
121
160
171
165
174
163
186
170
161
189
173
172
169
140
195
129
139
167
176
187
203
192
185
205
177
209
199
206
193
182
198
214

00:24:18
00:25:17
00:23:28
00:24:53
00:22:23
00:25:38
00:23:37
00:23:52
00:22:28
00:22:14
00:26:51
00:24:04
00:26:15
00:24.01
00:23:26
00:21:42
00:32:29
00:26:06
00:27:59
00:28:31
00:24:06
00:26:57
00:25:22
00:27:16
00:24:09
00:24:15
00:27:14
00:23:47
00:26:07
00:23:26
00:27:38
00:26:59
00:25:02
00:31:28
00:27:22
00:24:30
00:28:35
00:26:55
00:22:16
00:25:27
00:28:30
00:25:13
00:30:21
00:23:16
00:26:03
00:27:53
00:25:16
00:29:50
00:24:23
00:26:20

147
170
125
162

88
177
129
134

91

81
191
139
184
138
122

70
228
180
205
209
140
193
172
198
142
145
197
132
181
123
202
194
163
224
200
151
210
192

83
174
208
168
219
116
179
204
169
215
148
185
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199 195 SIRAC
200 140 MARTINAND-LURIN
201 219 GARCIA
202 204 VISIERE
203 122 LACROIX
204 215 BOURION
205 96 DESROZIERS
206 130 LOPEZ
207 73 CARCY
208 183 ROUSSARIE
209 199 UTARD
210 93 DEFOUS
211 68 BONVARLET
212 176 RAYSSAC
213 208 NAVARRETE
214 233 CAILLE
215 138 MARTIN
216 229 GOMANNE
217 71 CANCEL
218 161 PANIS
219 100 DURANT
220 242 Dream Team
221 69 BREAN
222 230 MAISINNIER
223 75 CASBAS
224 61 BENECH
225 167 POUGEAS
226 116 JURSZA
227 243 LE DUO DU CARLA
228 66 BONNET-DANAIRE
229 105 FAILLERES
230 54 ARTIGUE
231 244 les championnes
232 135 MANSAS

Denis
Laurent
Luis
Remi
Patrick
Jean-Christophe
Julien
Alvaro
Christelle
Didier
Corine
Amine
Agnes
Olivier
Nicolas
Philippe
Sonia
Philippe
Jean-philippe
David
David

David
Pierre
Yoann
Romaric
Florence
Ludovic

Carine
David
Gregory

Caroline

TTIZITTITIZIZIZITIZIZIZITMZIZIZITEITITMZIZIZILZLLZLZLZXL

VE
VE
VE
SE
VE
SE
SE
SE
VE
VE
VE
SE
VE
VE
SE
VE
VE
VE
SE
VE
SE
EQ
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
EQ
SE
SE
SE
EQ
VE
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01:48:20
01:48:24
01:49:11
01:49:17
01:49:45
01:50:13
01:50:32
01:50:35
01:51:14
01:51:18
01:51:30
01:51:47
01:52:06
01:52:27
01:52:30
01:53:20
01:53:39
01:54:12
01:54:43
01:54:59
01:55:28
01:55:55
01:57:48
01:58:07
01:59:08
01:59:40
02:00:30
02:00:37
02:01:06
02:01:38
02:12:23
02:19:22
02:19:25
02:19:29

00:31:38
00:20:22
00:20:18
00:17:24
00:20:10
00:22:19
00:22:52
00:18:54
00:19:35
00:22:17
00:18:59
00:26:16
00:19:44
00:26:23
00:30:05
00:26:04
00:20:55
00:22:44
00:22:14
00:21:36
00:18:59
00:14:48
00:22:56
00:20:56
00:20:45
00:31:20
00:16:52
00:28:02
00:21:09
00:23:57
00:32:16
00:18:02
00:22:19
00:23:06

231
186
183
101
180
212
216
148
172
211
152
226
176
227
229
225
199
214
210
206
151

50
218
200
195
230

89
228
203
223
232
120
213
220

00:52:05
00:57:55
01:04:05
01:00:10
01:04:18
00:59:25
00:56:57
01:01:09
01:05:25
01:02:32
01:02:27
00:59:08
01:04:38
00:58:39
00:59:42
00:58:47
01:02:35
01:02:01
01:07:18
01:06:24
01:13:08
01:13:47
01:05:31
01:05:31
01:13:12
00:57:16
01:12:29
01:00:33
01:06:41
01:08:51
01:06:04
01:22:09
01:27:59
01:19:28

Natation / Vélo / CAP

135
190
215
202
216
200
184
207
218
212
211
197
217
191
201
194
213
208
224
222
227
229
220
219
228
188
226
204
223
225
221
231
232
230

00:24:37
00:30:07
00:24:48
00:31:43
00:25:17
00:28:29
00:30:43
00:30:32
00:26:14
00:26:29
00:30:04
00:26:23
00:27:44
00:27:25
00:22:43
00:28:29
00:30:09
00:29:27
00:25:11
00:26:59
00:23:21
00:27:20
00:29:21
00:31:40
00:25:11
00:31:04
00:31:09
00:32:02
00:33:16
00:28:50
00:34:03
00:39:11
00:29:07
00:36:55

154
217
158
226
171
206
221
220
182
189
216
187
203
201
104
207
218
214
166
195
118
199
213
225
167
222
223
227
229
211
230
232
212
231



